
From: Jerry Dike <jldike@aol.com>
To: Fred PorterFPorter@aamva.org

Adams, Marcia SMarcia.Adams@SCDMV.net
Kay C & Frank HodgesKay.Hodges@dps.la.gov
Robert & Janet McCain, Jrcsa@celtic.bz
Russ & Darla Nordstromrnordstrom@oktax.state.ok.us
Russ & Darla Nordstromdnordstrom@oktax.state.ok.us
Harold & Peggy Hammondharoldhammond@charter.net
Martha Irwinmarthairwin2682@hotmail.com
Glenn & Joyce Turnerglennturner@afo.net
Glenn & Joyce Turnerglennturner@afo.net
Martha Irwinmarthairwin2682@hotmail.com
Kathleen V Ms CIV USA MEDCOM HQ ElderKathleen.Elder@amedd.army.mil

CC: Joanne Kurjanjkurjan@oktax.state.ok.us
Jason Kingjking@aamva.org

Date: 6/8/2010 12:51:28 PM
Subject: Fred. Marcia. Kay. Jerry. Russ. Glenn. Harold. Robert.

Great group of Rwgion 2 Past Pres.   Sorry martha was not yet here. Breakfast pic later. 

Best
Jd


Sent from my iPad

Jerry L. Dike  
3810 Tamarack Trail
Austin TX 78727
512-751-0574
Jldike@aol.com 

Begin forwarded message:


From:  Jerry Dike <jldike@aol.com>

Date:  June 8, 2010 10:54:22 AM CDT

To: Jerry Dike <jldike@aol.com>

Cc: Neil Schuster <nschuster@aamva.org>, Russ Nordstrom <RNordstrom@oktax.state.ok.us>, 
Joanne Kurjan <jkurjan@oktax.state.ok.us>

Subject: Fred. Marcia. Kay. Jerry. Russ. Glenn. Harold. Robert. 
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Jerry Dike 
3810 Tamarack Trail
Austin  TX  78727
512-751-0574
jldike@aol.com

Sent from my iPad

mailto:jldike@aol.com

